International School of Hyderabad

School Fees, 2018-2019

NEW STUDENT FEE	Registration Fee Payable in full for all Students registering With ISH (non-refundable)	Rs.30,000
(NON-REFUNDABLE ONE TIME)	Enrollment Fee Payable in full for all students at the time of enrollment (non-refundable) *(Please note that students joining in for Toddler program, Reception program, Kindergarten-1 and Kindergarten 2 will need to pay only 50% of the capital fee and the rest of the 50% to be paid once the child moves to Grade 1)	Rs.4,00,000
Yearly Tuition Fees		Annual
ANNUAL TUITION FEES	Toddler Program8.00 AM to 12.00 PM (No bus service at Noon)	Rs.1,84,250
	Toddler Program Extended- Day Care Program 8.00 AM-2.45 PM(Transport incl	Rs.3,00,000
	Reception Program	Rs.3,68,500
	Kindergarten 1 and Kindergarten 2	Rs.5,60,000
	Grade 1-5	Rs.6,17,500
	Grade 6-8	Rs.7,55,000
	Grade 9-10	Rs.8,21,500
	Grade 11-12	Rs.9,22,000
NCLUDED IN FEES Transport, School Materials, Textbooks, After School Activities-(unless specified otherwise) Local field trips		
		De 200 non deu
OTHER FEES	Snack and Lunch cost (Optional) (Payable on a quarterly basis)	Rs.200 per day (Elementary)
	Note: Canteen fee Subjected to Change	Rs.225 per day
		(Secondary)
TUITION REFUNDS	REFUNDS There will be no tuition fee refund for withdrawals during the semester.	
PAYMENT & OTHER TERMS	All of the above fees shall be payable in INR or equivalent foreign currency rate. All Payments are to be made against invoices raised as per the instructions contained therein Tuition fees are payable in two installments in August and January. Penalty for late payments @ 2% per month. There is a 5 % discount on the tuition fees of siblings. Additional 5% discount per child only on the second semester tuition fee, if paid in full at the start of the academic Year.	